
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
249 
199 
268 
307 
252 
148 
258 
256 
260 
248 
259 

Name 
Jesn Luyet 
Nico Gruber 
Maximilian Paul 
Piccini 
Gonzales 
Lapina 
Vasile 
Lasclo 
Di Silvestre 
Samuel Luyet 
Casaba 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 
47.467 
47.469 
47.500 
47.525 
47.530 
47.571 
47.887 
48.070 
48.387 
48.611 
48.891 

Diff 

0.002 
0.033 
0.058 
0.063 
0.104 
0.420 
0.603 
0.920 
1.144 
1.424 

km/h 
92,679 
92,675 
92,615 
92,566 
92,556 
92,477 
91,866 
91,517 
90,917 
90,498 
89,980 

In Lap 
10 
11 
7 
7 

10 
13 
13 
11 
5 
6 
5 
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Bridgestone Testdays 
KZ2 + KZ1 

Session 1 KZ2 Group A 

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 9:16:15 

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km 

03.08.2017 09:15 

Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf


